13:10
13:30
13:40

15:40

15:50
16:10

05:40
06:00
06:10
07:55
08:00
08:20

AMa—anta L22CL0OF ..*r' nrQ

HRS -

HRS
HRS
HRS
HRS
HRS

HRS
HRS
HRS
HRS
HRS
HRS

DEP
ARR
DEP
ARR
DEFP
ARR

DEP
ARR

DEP

ARR
DEP

ARR

TOUR PROGRAMME OF HON'BLE CHIEF MINISTER,

SRI RAGHUBAR DA
DE -RANC
20,11.2015
CHIEF MINISTER RESIDENCE
BIRSA MUNDA AIRFORT, RANCHI

- BIRSA MUNDA AIRFORT, RANCHI

AIRPORT, NEW DELHI
AIRPORT, NEW DELHI
JHARKHAND BHAWAN, NEW DELHI
*  NIGHT HALT
21,11.2015
s TOATTEND LOCAL PROGRAMME

»  NIGHT HALT AT JHARKHAND BHAWAN

22.11.2015
JHARKHAND BHAWAN, NEW DELHI
AIRPORT, NEW DELHI

AIRPORT, NEW DELH!

BIRSA MUNDA AIRPORT, RANCHI
BIRSA MUNDA AIRPORT, RANCHI
CHIEF MINISTER RESIDENCE

GOVERNMENT OF JHARKHAND,

CHIEF MINISTER SECRETARIAT.

D

BY ROAD
BY Ai-418

BY ROAD

BY ROAD
BY G&- 145

BY ROAD

Vannhi Natads | @ Naw 018



