TOUR PROGRAMME OF HON BLE CHIEF MINISTER, SRI RAGHUBAR DAS, JHARKHAND RANCHI-NEW DELHI-RANCHI 20,11,2015

			-012210000		
13:10	HRS -	DEP	CHIEF MINISTER RESIDENCE		BY ROAD
13:30	HRS	ARR	BIRSA MUNDA AIRPORT, RANCHI		
13:40	HRS	DEP .	BIRSA MUNDA AIRPORT, RANCHI		BY AI-418
15:40	HRS	ARR	AIRPORT, NEW DELHI		
15:50	HRS	DEP	AIRPORT, NEW DELHI		BY ROAD
16:10	HRS	ARR	JHARKHAND BHAWAN, NEW DELHI		
		4.7	NIGHT HALT		
		1	21.11.2015		
		1	TO ATTEND LOCAL PROGRAMME	-	
			NIGHT HALT AT JHARKHAND BHAWAN		
			22.11.2015		
05:40	HRS	DEP	JHARKHAND BHAWAN, NEW DELHI		BY ROAD
06:00	HRS	ARR	AIRPORT, NEW DELHI		
06:10	HR5	DEP	AIRPORT, NEW DELHI		BY G8- 145
07:55	HRS	ARR	BIRSA MUNDA AIRPORT, RANCHI		
08:00	HRS	DEP	BIRSA MUNDA AIRPORT, RANCHI		BY ROAD
08:20	HRS	ARR	CHIEF MINISTER RESIDENCE		

GOVERNMENT OF JHARKHAND, CHIEF MINISTER SECRETARIAT.

72201.68 10MG

Danahi Datade J Q Nov. 2015